:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7017312

Aug 03, 2023 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 219,291 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 752382 - 0.014814337 ETH®
27.22 USD

2 752383 - 0.014779909 ETH®
27.15 USD

3 752384 - 0.014847126 ETH®
27.28 USD

4 752385 - 0.014801753 ETH®
27.19 USD

S 752386 - 0.014818551 ETH®
27.23 USD

6 752387 - 0.014835543 ETH®
27.26 USD

7 752388 - 0.014825441 ETH®
27.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7017312
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/219291
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752382
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752383
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752384
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752385
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752386
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752387
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752388
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Validator Id

752389

752390

752391

752392

752393

752394

752395

752396

752397

Validator Id

499875

Amount

- 0.014838637
27.26 USD

- 0.014827593
27.24 USD

- 0.014814043
27.22 USD

- 0.014755179
27.11 USD

- 0.052036633
95.62 USD

- 0.014762453
27.12 USD

- 0.014778412
27.15 USD

- 0.014839079
27.26 USD

- 0.014830694
27.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.037228324
68.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752389
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752390
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752391
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752392
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752393
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752394
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752395
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752396
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/752397
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/499875

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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